Position

Superintendent
Groundsman 3
Groundsman 2

Groundsman Part Time

Other Positions Held Special District

Russian River Cemetery District
Russian River Cemetery District
Russian River Cemetery District

Russian River Cemetery District

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$64,383
$47,435
$43,491
$19,125

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,469
$18,707
$22,006

$0



