Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Russian River Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$64,383	\$39,469
Groundsman 3		Russian River Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$47,435	\$18,707
Groundsman 2		Russian River Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$43,491	\$22,006
Groundsman Part Time		Russian River Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$19,125	\$0